Nahast nurgadiivan XL - Lavello puffiga

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Kesta varv

Materijal

Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

222

200

90

43

55

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Beez

Beez
Naturaalne nahk
Komplektis puff
Plastik

1909,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega

20318-1303453




